
Reduced Fares are offered to senior ci�zens 60+, students in grades K-12, 
and persons with disabili�es receiving assistance from the Social Security 
Administra�on, Medicare, or who submit a completed BT Reduced 
Fare applica�on verified by a doctor or approved agency. 

Reduced fare payment on bus requires presenta�on of a valid Reduced 
Fare ID, BT-issued student ID card, or MEDICARE card to the bus driver. 
Any patron not presen�ng one of these ID cards will be required to pay 
the regular fare. No refunds will be given.

Ge�ng a Reduced Fare ID Card
Visit Transit Center at 301 South Walnut Street or 130 West Grimes with 
ONE of the following documents:

A. 60+ Individuals: Current state-issued picture ID or current passport
B. Current state-issued picture ID and copy of Social Security/Social 

Security Disability Awards Le�er
C. Current state-issued picture ID and a MEDICARE card
D. Students K-12 (one of the following): 

I. Current Student ID, i�nerary of CURRENT classes, most CURRENT 
report card or le�erhead from school sta�ng enrollment

II. Homeschool students: Birth cer�ficate showing age 5-18.

Your photo will be taken, and a Reduced Fare ID Card will be printed.
Lost Your Card? A replacement fee will be issued with new card.
Disability verifica�on forms and Reduced Fare ID cards are available at the 
Bloomington Transit office at 130 West Grimes Lane Monday through Friday 
between 8 am and 4:30 pm and the Transit Center at 301 South Walnut 
Street Monday through Friday 7:00 am to 7:00 pm and Saturdays 
7:00 am to 6:00 pm. 

Riding Bloomington Transit
Fares, Passes, and Tickets as of August, 2023

$1.00 – Regular Fare
  Exact coins or cash required, drivers do not issue change.

$0.50 – Reduced Fare
  Exact coins or cash required, drivers do not issue change.

$150.00 – Semi-Annual Passes
Valid January 31 to June 30 or July 1 to December 31. 
Prices are prorated if purchased for periods of less than 6 months.

$75.00 – Reduced Fare Semi-Annual Passes (Must show driver 
Reduced Fare ID, BT-issued Student ID or Medicare card upon boarding)
Valid January 1 to June 30 or July 1 to December 31. 
Prices are prorated if purchased for periods of less than 6 months.

$30.00 – Monthly Passes
Valid from the first day of the purchased month through the 
last day of the same month.

$15.00 – Reduced Fare Monthly Pass (Must show Reduced Fare ID, 
BT-issued Student ID or Medicare card upon boarding)
Valid from the first day of the purchased month through the last 
day of the same month.

$12.00 – Summer Fun Pass: Available end of May to August only

$10.00 – Ten Ride Tickets (sheet of 10)
$5.00 – Reduced Fare Ten Ride Tickets (sheet of 10) 
     (Must show driver Reduced Fare ID, BT-issued Student ID or 
      Medicare card upon boarding)

Tickets

Passes - Unlimited Rides for the Period Indicated

No Change? No Problem.
Mobile payments of bus passes available on your phone 
using Token Transit app.  Download the app, load passes
using a debit or credit card and ac�vate when ge�ng
on the bus.  The app can be used on buses and 
BT Access vehicles.

(812) 336-7433
BloomingtonTransit.com

Reduced Fare Informa�on


